Ssd Diskler

AN

FNS

AN

Uriin

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G06C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/476MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Marka

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

18,44 USD

32,19 USD

37,38 USD

113,75

usb

13,00 USD

13,75 USD

16,88 USD

18,00 USD

30,62 USD

31,87 USD

58,00 USD

60,00 USD



Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 61,87 USD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)



